
Groups of 10 or more qualify for Ducks group ticket discounts. The larger your 
group, the bigger the savings! Groups of 75 or more also qualify for Ducks 
Group Fan Experiences. General parking is now included with your tickets!

SEPTEMBER JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

*Preseason Game

Day Date Opponent Time Tier

Mon Sep 22* UTA 7:00 PM 6

Wed Sep 24* LAK 7:00 PM 6

Mon Sep 29* SJS 7:00 PM 6

Day Date Opponent Time Tier

Tues Oct 14 PIT 7:30 PM 4

Thur Oct 16 CAR 7:00 PM 5

Fri Oct 31 DET 7:00 PM 4

Day Date Opponent Time Tier

Sun Nov 2 NJD 5:00 PM 4

Tue Nov 4 FLA 7:00 PM 4

Sun Nov 9 WPG 7:00 PM 4

Mon Nov 17 UTA 7:00 PM 6

Wed Nov 19 BOS 7:00 PM 4

Thur Nov 20 OTT 7:00 PM 6

Sat Nov 22 VGK 7:00 PM 2

Wed Nov 26 VAN 7:00 PM 5

Fri Nov 28 LAK 1:00 PM 1

Day Date Opponent Time Tier

Wed Dec 3 UTA 7:00 PM 5

Fri Dec 5 WSH 7:00 PM 4

Sun Dec 7 CHI 5:00 PM 2

Fri Dec 19 DAL 7:00 PM 4

Sat Dec 20 CBJ 7:00 PM 4

Mon Dec 22 SEA 7:00 PM 6

Mon Dec 29 SJS 7:00 PM 4

Wed Dec 31 TBL 1:00 PM 4

Day Date Opponent Time Tier

Fri Jan 2 MIN 7:30 PM 4

Tue Jan 13 DAL 7:00 PM 5

Sat Jan 17 LAK 7:00 PM 1

Mon Jan 19 NYR 7:00 PM 3

Day Date Opponent Time Tier

Sun Feb 1 VGK 6:30 PM 2

Tue Feb 3 SEA 7:00 PM 5

Wed Feb 25 EDM 7:30 PM 3

Fri Feb 27 WPG 7:00 PM 4

Day Date Opponent Time Tier

Sun Mar 1 CGY 5:00 PM 4

Tues Mar 3 COL 7:00 PM 5

Wed Mar 4 NYI 7:00 PM 6

Fri Mar 6 MTL 6:00 PM 3

Sun Mar 8 STL 6:00 PM 4

Wed Mar 18 PHI 7:00 PM 4

Sun Mar 22 BUF 5:00 PM 5

Mon Mar 30 TOR 7:00 PM 4

Day Date Opponent Time Tier

Fri Apr 3 STL 7:00 PM 4

Sat Apr 4 CGY 7:00 PM 3

Tue Apr 7 NSH 7:00 PM 5

Thur Apr 9 SJS 7:00 PM 4

Sun Apr 12 VAN 5:00 PM 3

GIVEAWAYS TO BE ANNOUNCED SOON!



TIER 3 TIER 4

TIER 5 TIER 6

Level	

PLAZA MAIN EAST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER WEST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER EAST

CLUB LEVEL		

TERRACE LOWER EAST (Row B-C)  	

TERRACE CENTER (Row H-P)

TERRACE CENTER UPPER

TERRACE VALUE 

Anaheim Ducks ticket prices are subject to change at any time.
Club Level tickets include access to the Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7 Club and The Wine Cellar, Preserved by Sub-Zero.

TIER 1
Box Office

$248

$196

$182

$126

$112

$96

$74

10+

$241

$184

$171

$116

$100

$86

$70

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

Level	

PLAZA MAIN EAST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER WEST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER EAST

CLUB LEVEL		

TERRACE LOWER EAST (Row B-C)  	

TERRACE CENTER (Row H-P)

TERRACE CENTER UPPER

TERRACE VALUE 

TIER 2
Box Office

$221

$178

$165

$110

$99

$85

$64

50-149

$181

$141

$131

$86

$75

$65

$52

150+

$167

$130

$121

$79

$69

$60

$48

Level	

PLAZA MAIN EAST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER WEST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER EAST

CLUB LEVEL		

TERRACE LOWER EAST (Row B-C)  	

TERRACE CENTER (Row H-P)

TERRACE CENTER UPPER

TERRACE VALUE 

Box Office

$197

$157

$144

$100

$90

$78

$59

10-49

$173

$133

$123

$83

$72

$63

$51

50-149

$161

$124

$114

$77

$67

$58

$48

150+

$148

$114

$105

$71

$62

$54

$44

Level	

PLAZA MAIN EAST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER WEST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER EAST

CLUB LEVEL		

TERRACE LOWER EAST (Row B-C)  	

TERRACE CENTER (Row H-P)

TERRACE CENTER UPPER

TERRACE VALUE 

Box Office

$177

$141

$130

$90

$81

$70

$54

10-49

$147

$116

$107

$72

$60

$52

$43

50-149

$141

$111

$102

$68

$57

$50

$41

150+

$132

$102

$94

$63

$54

$47

$38

Level	

PLAZA MAIN EAST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER WEST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER EAST

CLUB LEVEL		

TERRACE LOWER EAST (Row B-C)  	

TERRACE CENTER (Row H-P)

TERRACE CENTER UPPER

TERRACE VALUE 

Box Office

$154

$123

$113

$78

$70

$61

$48

10-49

$127

$98

$90

$60

$52

$45

$36

50-149

$121

$94

$86

$57

$50

$44

$35

150+

$114

$88

$81

$54

$47

$41

$33

Level	

PLAZA MAIN EAST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER WEST

PLAZA GOAL UPPER EAST

CLUB LEVEL		

TERRACE LOWER EAST (Row B-C)  	

TERRACE CENTER (Row H-P)

TERRACE CENTER UPPER

TERRACE VALUE 

Box Office

$140

$113

$103

$72

$66

$58

$43

10-49

$115

$89

$81

$54

$48

$42

$32

50-149

$110

$85

$78

$52

$46

$40

$31

150+

$103

$80

$73

$49

$43

$38

$29

10-49

$196

$152

$142

$92

$81

$70

$56

CALL FOR PRICING CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING CALL FOR PRICING



MITES/SQUIRTS ON ICE SHOOT-OUT
Rep your team!  Youth hockey teams ages six-ten 
can showcase their skills in front of thousands of 
hockey fans at Honda Center by participating in an 
intermission shoot-out during a Ducks game. This 
opportunity is limited to 10 skaters and two goalies.

BLUE LINE SKATERS
Stand at center ice next to your NHL heroes under 
the lights at Honda Center during the national 
anthem of a Ducks game! Youth hockey teams can 
select five skaters and one goalie to participate in this 
once-in-a-lifetime experience.

PRE OR POST-GAME ICE SLOTS
Play where the pros play! Your group has the 
opportunity to play a hockey game, broomball match, 
slapshot experience, or participate in an open skate 
session on Honda Center’s ice. Pre and post-game ice 
slots are based on availability.

FLAG CEREMONY/COLOR GUARD
Military, Scout, Law Enforcement & Fire groups get 
the special honor of presenting the flags on the 
ice prior to the national anthem of a Ducks game 
at Honda Center. This opportunity is limited to      
four participants.

STREET HOCKEY EXPERIENCE 
Have the Anaheim Ducks Street Team members set 
up street hockey at your location! Put on a clinic 
to teach the basics of hockey or just allow your 
company, students or youth organization to start 
playing right away and practice their hockey skills.

ZAMBONI® RIDE
Your moment to shine!  Choose one lucky member of 
your group to ride on the Zamboni® Ice Resurfacing 
Machine during a pre-game or intermission "sweep" 
for an experience of a lifetime!

SILENT AUCTION TABLE
Raise funds for your organization at a Ducks game!  
The Ducks will provide up to four items to include 
at our game-night silent auction table on the main 
concourse of Honda Center with proceeds going 
back to your organization. 

POST-GAME GROUP PHOTO
Put the cherry on top of your fun Anaheim Ducks 
group experience by capturing a photo of your group 
on the ice at Honda Center. This opportunity has 
limited availability.

INTERMISSION ACTIVITY
A fan favorite! Have up to four members of your 
group participate in one of our on-ice intermission 
activities. Race around the ice in a giant hamster ball, 
take your shot at targets, or participate in a different 
entertaining contest during a Ducks game.

*All fan experiences are subject to availability and require a 
minimum ticket purchase to qualify.


